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V1 Sil Lin Tau | Female | 8-11
V1 1 Emma Mauk F B: 8-11 VT1 6.35 6.25 6.28 6.2 6.25 6.26 4 Gold 1 Reagan Bazan 6.30 1

V1 2 Athena Cheng F B: 8-11 VT1 6.32 6.28 6.3 6.25 6.3 6.29 2 Silver 1 Athena Cheng 6.29 2

V1 3 Japnam Bharaj F B: 8-11 VT1 6.3 6.25 6.32 6.23 6.31 6.29 3 Bronze 1 Japnam Bharaj 6.29 3

V1 4 Reagan Bazan F B: 8-11 VT1 6.31 6.28 6.29 6.3 6.3 6.30 1 3 Emma Mauk 6.26 4

V1 5 Pakari Nayra Huanacuni Pinedo F B: 8-11 VT1 6.32 6.28 6.33 6.1 6.15 6.25 5 Pakari Nayra Huanacuni Pinedo6.25 5

V2 Sil Lin Tau | Male | 8-11
V2 1 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo M B: 8-11 VT1 6.34 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.27 6.29 3 Gold 1 Zenith Chiv 6.31 1

V2 2 Zenith Chiv M B: 8-11 VT1 6.32 6.3 6.32 6.25 6.32 6.31 1 Silver 1 James Green 6.30 2

V2 3 James Green M B: 8-11 VT1 6.35 6.28 6.33 6.3 6.28 6.30 2 Bronze 1 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo6.29 3

V2 4 Braydon Kelly M B: 8-11 VT1 6.34 6.3 6.29 6.2 6.2 6.26 4 Braydon Kelly 6.26 4

V3 Sil Lin Tau | Female | 12-17
V3 1 Addison Ragsdale F C: 12-17 VT1 6.27 6.28 6.35 6.33 6.33 6.31 5 Gold 1 Malak Salem 6.36 1

V3 2 Eesha Conikee F C: 12-17 VT1 6.36 6.3 6.36 6.34 6.32 6.34 2 Silver 1 Eesha Conikee 6.34 2

V3 3 Savanna Mitchell F C: 12-17 VT1 6.26 6.28 6.31 6.32 6.3 6.30 7 Bronze 3 Charlotte Young 6.34 3

V3 4 Nora Coleman F C: 12-17 VT1 6.28 6.28 6.33 6.35 6.33 6.31 5 Meghan McCarthy6.33 4

V3 5 Charlotte Young F C: 12-17 VT1 6.37 6.29 6.35 6.32 6.34 6.34 3 Addison Ragsdale6.31 5

V3 6 Malak Salem F C: 12-17 VT1 6.35 6.27 6.37 6.38 6.37 6.36 1 Nora Coleman 6.31 5

V3 7 Meghan McCarthy F C: 12-17 VT1 6.36 6.3 6.34 6.33 6.33 6.33 4 Savanna Mitchell 6.30 7

V4 Sil Lin Tau | Male | 12-17
V4 1 Adrian Sum M C: 12-17 VT1 6.37 6.33 6.37 6.36 6.37 6.37 1 Gold 1 Adrian Sum 6.37 1

V4 2 Kane Dreesen M C: 12-17 VT1 6.31 6.32 6.32 6.33 6.35 6.32 3 Silver 1 Cameron Look 6.35 2

V4 3 Eli Roll M C: 12-17 VT1 6.3 6.31 6.31 6.32 6.34 6.31 4 Bronze 1 Kane Dreesen 6.32 3

V4 4 Eden Cheung M C: 12-17 VT1 6.32 6.31 6.33 6.31 6.31 6.31 4 Eli Roll 6.31 4

V4 5 Cameron Look M C: 12-17 VT1 6.35 6.32 6.34 6.35 6.35 6.35 2 Eden Cheung 6.31 4

V5 Sil Lin Tau | Female | 18-39
V5 1 Katrina Faucett F D: 18-39 VT1 6.58 6.69 6.72 6.64 6.6 6.64 6 Gold 1 Alice Liang 6.76 1

V5 2 Elsa Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT1 6.63 6.71 6.78 6.75 6.65 6.70 5 Silver 1 Amy Heemskerk 6.76 1

V5 3 Alice Liang F D: 18-39 VT1 6.71 6.75 6.77 6.77 6.78 6.76 1 Bronze 2 Audrey St-Laurent6.74 3

V5 4 Audrey St-Laurent F D: 18-39 VT1 6.67 6.76 6.76 6.7 6.75 6.74 3 Rachael Putman 6.71 4

V5 5 Amy Heemskerk F D: 18-39 VT1 6.71 6.78 6.78 6.74 6.77 6.76 1 Elsa Khairallah 6.70 5

V5 6 Rachael Putman F D: 18-39 VT1 6.67 6.78 6.79 6.68 6.65 6.71 4 Katrina Faucett 6.64 6

V6 Sil Lin Tau | Male | 18-39
V6 1 Thomas Jeffrey Mills M D: 18-39 VT1 6.68 6.77 6.8 6.76 6.76 6.76 2 Gold 2 Joshua Bell 6.76 1

V6 2 Corey Evans M D: 18-39 VT1 6.71 6.78 6.81 6.72 6.72 6.74 8 Silver 2 Thomas Jeffrey Mills6.76 2

V6 3 Joshua Bell M D: 18-39 VT1 6.73 6.8 6.82 6.74 6.75 6.76 1 Bronze 3 Matthew Villafuerte6.76 3

V6 4 Gabriel Love M D: 18-39 VT1 6.67 6.77 6.79 6.7 6.68 6.72 10 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez6.76 4

V6 5 Travis Gordon M D: 18-39 VT1 6.71 6.76 6.78 6.68 6.73 6.73 9 Daniel Love 6.75 5

V6 6 Kevin Tester M D: 18-39 VT1 6.68 6.75 6.83 6.8 6.71 6.75 6 Kevin Tester 6.75 6

V6 7 Jiachen Peng M D: 18-39 VT1 6.74 6.75 6.84 6.75 6.71 6.75 7 Jiachen Peng 6.75 7

V6 8 Ernesto Mauricio Ortiz Gomez M D: 18-39 VT1 6.72 6.77 6.82 6.74 6.76 6.76 4 Corey Evans 6.74 8

V6 9 Daniel Love M D: 18-39 VT1 6.69 6.75 6.79 6.78 6.73 6.75 5 Travis Gordon 6.73 9

V6 10 Matthew Villafuerte M D: 18-39 VT1 6.71 6.76 6.77 6.79 6.75 6.76 3 Gabriel Love 6.72 10

V7 Sil Lin Tau | Female | 40-59
V7 1 Daisy Vilvens F E: 40-59 VT1 6.65 6.6 6.75 6.68 6.7 6.68 3 Gold 1 Jennifer Muise 6.73 1

V7 2 Jennifer Muise F E: 40-59 VT1 6.71 6.72 6.77 6.72 6.75 6.73 1 Silver 1 Jamie Champagne6.71 2

V7 3 Jamie Champagne F E: 40-59 VT1 6.68 6.7 6.76 6.7 6.73 6.71 2 Bronze 1 Daisy Vilvens 6.68 3

V8 Sil Lin Tau | Male | 40-59
V8 1 Omar Martinez M E: 40-59 VT1 6.65 6.72 6.8 6.77 6.73 6.74 5 Gold 1 Carlos Martin Reategui Gentile6.79 1

V8 2 Carlos Martin Reategui Gentile M E: 40-59 VT1 6.76 6.82 6.85 6.79 6.76 6.79 1 Silver 1 Cesar Bonilla 6.78 2

V8 3 Cesar Bonilla M E: 40-59 VT1 6.72 6.8 6.79 6.8 6.74 6.78 2 Bronze 1 Alexander Cheng 6.78 3

V8 4 Mike Davis M E: 40-59 VT1 6.73 6.72 6.78 6.75 6.75 6.74 4 Mike Davis 6.74 4

V8 5 Alexander Cheng M E: 40-59 VT1 6.75 6.74 6.84 6.82 6.76 6.78 3 Omar Martinez 6.74 5

V9 Chum Kiu | Female | 8-17
V9 1 Addison Ragsdale F C: 12-17 VT2 6.78 6.63 6.72 6.72 6.75 6.73 3 Gold 1 Malak Salem 6.81 1

V9 2 Sierra Mar F C: 12-17 VT2 6.69 6.6 6.73 6.68 6.65 6.67 6 Silver 1 Eesha Conikee 6.74 2

V9 3 Eevee Mendenhall F B: 8-11 VT2 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.62 6.70 4 Bronze 3 Addison Ragsdale6.73 3

V9 4 Charlotte Young F C: 12-17 VT2 6.68 6.6 6.71 6.67 6.7 6.68 5 Eevee Mendenhall6.70 4

V9 5 Eesha Conikee F C: 12-17 VT2 6.86 6.75 6.73 6.73 6.73 6.74 2 Charlotte Young 6.68 5

V9 6 Emilynn Moline F C: 12-17 VT2 6.61 6.71 6.68 6.65 6.68 6.67 7 Sierra Mar 6.67 6

V9 7 Malak Salem F C: 12-17 VT2 6.87 6.82 6.75 6.8 6.8 6.81 1 Emilynn Moline 6.67 7

V9 8 Leah Champagne F C: 12-17 VT2 6.73 6.65 6.69 6.66 6.65 6.67 8 Leah Champagne 6.67 8

V10 Chum Kiu | Male | 8-17
V10 1 George Clattenburg M C: 12-17 VT2 6.76 6.79 6.76 6.71 6.73 6.75 2 Gold 1 Zenith Chiv 6.76 1

V10 2 Jacob Buckley M C: 12-17 VT2 6.65 6.7 6.69 6.61 6.68 6.67 5 Silver 1 George Clattenburg6.75 2

V10 3 Jack Joyner M C: 12-17 VT2 6.6 6.67 6.67 6.6 6.67 6.65 6 Bronze 2 Caleb Morrow 6.71 3

V10 4 Zenith Chiv M B: 8-11 VT2 6.73 6.8 6.74 6.9 6.74 6.76 1 Dellen Douglass 6.70 4

V10 5 Caleb Morrow M B: 8-11 VT2 6.69 6.7 6.73 6.76 6.69 6.71 3 Jacob Buckley 6.67 5

V10 6 Dellen Douglass M C: 12-17 VT2 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.73 6.7 6.70 4 Jack Joyner 6.65 6

V11 Chum Kiu | Female | 18-39
V11 1 Rachael Putman F D: 18-39 VT2 7.34 7.13 7.27 7.35 7.22 7.28 6 Gold 1 Alice Liang 7.41 1

V11 2 Amy Heemskerk F D: 18-39 VT2 7.42 7.37 7.32 7.4 7.35 7.37 2 Silver 1 Amy Heemskerk 7.37 2

V11 3 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo F D: 18-39 VT2 7.3 7.28 7.34 7.35 7.29 7.31 5 Bronze 3 Audrey St-Laurent7.33 3

V11 4 Elsa Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT2 7.31 7.32 7.35 7.35 7.3 7.33 4 Elsa Khairallah 7.33 4

V11 5 Audrey St-Laurent F D: 18-39 VT2 7.34 7.2 7.36 7.33 7.32 7.33 3 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo7.31 5

V11 6 Riley Toppins F D: 18-39 VT2 7.32 7.18 7.26 7.28 7.15 7.24 7 Rachael Putman 7.28 6

V11 7 Alice Liang F D: 18-39 VT2 7.44 7.4 7.38 7.47 7.4 7.41 1 Riley Toppins 7.24 7

V12 Chum Kiu | Male | 18-39
V12 1 Matthew Villafuerte M D: 18-39 VT2 7.25 7.25 7.32 7.3 7.3 7.28 11 Gold 2 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza7.36 1

V12 2 Joshua Bell M D: 18-39 VT2 7.26 7.35 7.39 7.32 7.32 7.33 4 Silver 2 Terrence Leung 7.36 2

V12 3 Corey Evans M D: 18-39 VT2 7.32 7.32 7.37 7.35 7.3 7.33 5 Bronze 4 Torrin Maag 7.34 3

V12 4 Matthew Fanjoy M D: 18-39 VT2 7.3 7.23 7.3 7.26 7.25 7.27 12 Joshua Bell 7.33 4

V12 5 Jonathan Fung M D: 18-39 VT2 7.32 7.29 7.32 7.29 7.29 7.30 8 Corey Evans 7.33 5

V12 6 Keith Ambrose M D: 18-39 VT2 7.28 7.28 7.33 7.34 7.31 7.31 7 Thomas Jeffrey Mills7.32 6

V12 7 Kevin Tester M D: 18-39 VT2 7.23 7.3 7.29 7.29 7.28 7.29 10 Keith Ambrose 7.31 7

V12 8 Thomas Jeffrey Mills M D: 18-39 VT2 7.36 7.31 7.34 7.28 7.32 7.32 6 Jonathan Fung 7.30 8

V12 9 Travis Gordon M D: 18-39 VT2 7.29 7.3 7.33 7.3 7.29 7.30 9 Travis Gordon 7.30 9

V12 10 Torrin Maag M D: 18-39 VT2 7.35 7.34 7.34 7.33 7.35 7.34 3 Kevin Tester 7.29 10

V12 11 Robinson Angelo Cachicatari Mendoza M D: 18-39 VT2 7.41 7.35 7.35 7.37 7.36 7.36 1 Matthew Villafuerte7.28 11

V12 12 Terrence Leung M D: 18-39 VT2 7.39 7.34 7.38 7.33 7.35 7.36 2 Matthew Fanjoy 7.27 12

V13 Chum Kiu | Female | 40+
V13 1 Lisa Mendenhall F E: 40-59 VT2 7.25 7.25 7.27 7.2 7.3 7.26 1 Gold 1 Lisa Mendenhall 7.26 1

V13 2 Cecilia Esperanza Pinedo Soruco F E: 40-59 VT2 7.28 7.2 7.31 7.26 7.2 7.25 3 Silver 1 Jennifer Muise 7.25 2

V13 3 Daisy Vilvens F E: 40-59 VT2 7.1 7.1 7.14 7.1 7.15 7.11 7 Bronze 3 Cecilia Esperanza Pinedo Soruco7.25 3
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V13 4 Terena Fugate F F: 60+ VT2 7.12 7.21 7.18 7.15 7.17 7.17 6 Rebecca Stapleton7.22 4

V13 5 Jennifer Muise F E: 40-59 VT2 7.13 7.24 7.28 7.25 7.25 7.25 2 Jamie Champagne7.21 5

V13 6 Rebecca Stapleton F E: 40-59 VT2 7.16 7.24 7.22 7.3 7.21 7.22 4 Terena Fugate 7.17 6

V13 7 Jamie Champagne F E: 40-59 VT2 7.15 7.22 7.2 7.25 7.22 7.21 5 Daisy Vilvens 7.11 7

V14 Chum Kiu | Male | 40-59
V14 1 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani M E: 40-59 VT2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 10 Gold 2 Carlos Martin Reategui Gentile7.35 1

V14 2 James Enyeart M E: 40-59 VT2 7.2 7.25 7.22 7.25 7.2 7.22 9 Silver 2 Cesar Bonilla 7.33 2

V14 3 Alexander Cheng M E: 40-59 VT2 7.3 7.25 7.28 7.3 7.27 7.28 4 Bronze 3 Ali Jinnah 7.33 2

V14 4 Carlos Martin Reategui Gentile M E: 40-59 VT2 7.4 7.3 7.33 7.32 7.39 7.35 1 Alexander Cheng 7.28 4

V14 5 Mike Davis M E: 40-59 VT2 7.21 7.2 7.25 7.27 7.23 7.23 8 James Mercier 7.27 5

V14 6 Michael Mendenhall M E: 40-59 VT2 7.25 7.26 7.27 7.25 7.24 7.25 6 Michael Mendenhall7.25 6 ````````````````````

V14 7 James Mercier M E: 40-59 VT2 7.23 7.27 7.28 7.28 7.26 7.27 5 Chris Kelly 7.25 7

V14 8 Cesar Bonilla M E: 40-59 VT2 7.35 7.35 7.29 7.29 7.37 7.33 2 Mike Davis 7.23 8

V14 9 Chris Kelly M E: 40-59 VT2 7.26 7.29 7.24 7.24 7.26 7.25 7 James Enyeart 7.22 9

V14 10 Ali Jinnah M E: 40-59 VT2 7.38 7.35 7.31 7.26 7.33 7.33 2 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani0.00 10

V15 Biu Ji | Male | 18-39
V15 1 Daniel Triumbari M D: 18-39 VT3 7.8 7.79 7.8 7.68 7.74 7.78 1 Gold 1 Daniel Triumbari 7.78 1

V15 2 Aravindan Sridharan M D: 18-39 VT3 7.65 7.69 7.69 7.75 7.76 7.71 4 Silver 1 Trevor Carniello 7.76 2

V15 3 Steven Ma M D: 18-39 VT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 Bronze 3 Jakob Araujo 7.72 3

V15 4 Keith Ambrose M D: 18-39 VT3 7.63 7.65 7.6 7.65 7.6 7.63 6 Aravindan Sridharan7.71 4

V15 5 Corey Evans M D: 18-39 VT3 7.66 7.69 7.71 7.65 7.7 7.68 5 Corey Evans 7.68 5

V15 6 Jakob Araujo M D: 18-39 VT3 7.68 7.71 7.68 7.78 7.76 7.72 3 Keith Ambrose 7.63 6

V15 7 Trevor Carniello M D: 18-39 VT3 7.75 7.8 7.7 7.77 7.77 7.76 2 Steven Ma 0.00 7

V16 Biu Ji | Female | 18+
V16 1 Terena Fugate F F: 60+ VT3 7.63 7.61 7.61 7.6 7.7 7.62 5 Gold 1 Ayla Gordon 7.74 1

V16 2 Jennifer Muise F E: 40-59 VT3 7.65 7.73 7.69 7.69 7.75 7.70 4 Silver 1 Danielle Khairallah7.71 2

V16 3 Ayla Gordon F D: 18-39 VT3 7.67 7.81 7.72 7.72 7.77 7.74 1 Bronze 1 Danielle Buklis 7.71 3

V16 4 Danielle Buklis F E: 40-59 VT3 7.68 7.75 7.7 7.65 7.78 7.71 3 Jennifer Muise 7.70 4

V16 5 Danielle Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT3 7.7 7.69 7.75 7.68 7.79 7.71 2 Terena Fugate 7.62 5

V17 Biu Ji | Male | 40+
V17 1 Stefan Mann M E: 40-59 VT3 7.7 7.73 7.79 7.7 7.75 7.73 2 Gold 1 Jeevan Sekhar 7.73 1

V17 2 Chris Kelly M E: 40-59 VT3 7.65 7.64 7.67 7.6 7.67 7.65 5 Silver 1 Stefan Mann 7.73 2

V17 3 Mike Davis M E: 40-59 VT3 7.65 7.63 7.69 7.65 7.63 7.64 6 Bronze 2 Brad Ryan 7.71 3

V17 4 Richard Walsh M F: 60+ VT3 7.66 7.72 7.71 7.68 7.69 7.69 4 Richard Walsh 7.69 4

V17 5 Brad Ryan M E: 40-59 VT3 7.7 7.79 7.71 7.72 7.7 7.71 3 Chris Kelly 7.65 5

V17 6 Jeevan Sekhar M E: 40-59 VT3 7.7 7.74 7.72 7.75 7.74 7.73 1 Mike Davis 7.64 6

V18 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Male and Female | 8-11
V18 1 Japnam Bharaj F B: 8-11 VT4 7.2 7.2 7.15 7 7 0 7.12 1 Gold 1 Japnam Bharaj 7.12 1

V18 2 Pakari Nayra Huanacuni Pinedo F B: 8-11 VT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 Silver 1 Eevee Mendenhall7.03 2

V18 3 Zenith Chiv M B: 8-11 VT4 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.05 -0.1 7.03 3 Bronze 1 Zenith Chiv 7.03 3

V18 4 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo M B: 8-11 VT4 7.25 7.39 7.22 7.4 7.3 -0.3 7.01 4 Huáskar Soriam Huanacuni Pinedo7.01 4

V18 5 Eevee Mendenhall F B: 8-11 VT4 6.9 7 7.1 7 7.1 0 7.03 2 Pakari Nayra Huanacuni Pinedo0.00 5

V19 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Female | 12-17
V19 1 Savanna Mitchell F C: 12-17 VT4 7 7 7.1 7.1 6.9 -0.3 6.73 4 Gold 1 Malak Salem 7.27 1

V19 2 Emilynn Moline F C: 12-17 VT4 7.2 7.1 7.15 7.25 7 -0.1 7.05 3 Silver 1 Charlotte Young 7.24 2

V19 3 Charlotte Young F C: 12-17 VT4 7.24 7.28 7.21 7.3 7.1 0 7.24 2 Bronze 1 Emilynn Moline 7.05 3

V19 4 Malak Salem F C: 12-17 VT4 7.23 7.26 7.25 7.4 7.3 0 7.27 1 Savanna Mitchell 6.73 4

V20 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Male | 12-17
V20 1 George Clattenburg M C: 12-17 VT4 7.25 7.2 7.15 7.2 7 0 7.18 2 Gold 1 Dellen Douglass 7.20 1

V20 2 Jack Joyner M C: 12-17 VT4 7 7.1 7.08 7.1 7 -0.1 6.96 4 Silver 1 George Clattenburg7.18 2

V20 3 Jacob Buckley M C: 12-17 VT4 7.15 7.15 7.1 7.15 7.1 0 7.13 3 Bronze 1 Jacob Buckley 7.13 3

V20 4 Dellen Douglass M C: 12-17 VT4 7.2 7.19 7.12 7.21 7.3 0 7.20 1 Jack Joyner 6.96 4

V21 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Male | 18-39
V21 1 Keith Ambrose M D: 18-39 VT4 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.2 7.35 -0.3 7.22 6 Gold 1 Jakob Araujo 7.83 1

V21 2 Kevin Tester M D: 18-39 VT4 7.75 7.76 7.7 7.6 7.65 -0.3 7.40 4 Silver 1 Thomas Jeffrey Mills7.65 2

V21 3 Matthew Villafuerte M D: 18-39 VT4 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.4 7.5 -0.3 7.40 5 Bronze 2 Aravindan Sridharan7.65 3

V21 4 Aravindan Sridharan M D: 18-39 VT4 7.78 7.75 7.85 7.5 7.72 -0.1 7.65 3 Kevin Tester 7.40 4

V21 5 Jakob Araujo M D: 18-39 VT4 7.85 7.85 7.88 7.8 7.8 0 7.83 1 Matthew Villafuerte7.40 5

V21 6 Thomas Jeffrey Mills M D: 18-39 VT4 7.79 7.7 7.79 7.7 7.76 -0.1 7.65 2 Keith Ambrose 7.22 6

V22 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Female | 18+
V22 1 Jamie Champagne F E: 40-59 VT4 7.3 7.35 7.5 7.4 7.4 0 7.38 8 Gold 2 Elsa Khairallah 7.63 1

V22 2 Elsa Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT4 7.6 7.65 7.79 7.65 7.55 0 7.63 1 Silver 2 Danielle Khairallah7.54 2

V22 3 Amy Heemskerk F D: 18-39 VT4 7.7 7.7 7.83 7.75 7.6 -0.3 7.42 7 Bronze 2 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo7.50 3

V22 4 Terena Fugate F F: 60+ VT4 7.28 7.3 7.42 7.4 7.3 -0.2 7.13 9 Lisa Mendenhall 7.49 4

V22 5 Lisa Mendenhall F E: 40-59 VT4 7.5 7.4 7.47 7.5 7.5 0 7.49 4 Jennifer Muise 7.48 5

V22 6 Danielle Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT4 7.65 7.6 7.52 7.5 7.5 0 7.54 2 Rebecca Stapleton7.48 6

V22 7 Rebecca Stapleton F E: 40-59 VT4 7.55 7.5 7.49 7.4 7.45 0 7.48 6 Amy Heemskerk 7.42 7

V22 8 Wara Lucero Huanacuni Pinedo F D: 18-39 VT4 7.75 7.8 7.81 7.8 7.8 -0.3 7.50 3 Jamie Champagne7.38 8

V22 9 Jennifer Muise F E: 40-59 VT4 7.35 7.3 7.7 7.6 7.5 0 7.48 5 Terena Fugate 7.13 9

V23 Luk Dim Boon Gun | Male | 40+
V23 1 Michael Mendenhall M E: 40-59 VT4 7.7 7.75 7.7 7.7 7.6 -0.1 7.60 1 Gold 1 Michael Mendenhall7.60 1

V23 2 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani M E: 40-59 VT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 Silver 1 James Enyeart 7.52 2

V23 3 James Enyeart M E: 40-59 VT4 7.45 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5 0 7.52 2 Bronze 1 Chi Kai Shum 7.50 3

V23 4 Chi Kai Shum M F: 60+ VT4 7.7 7.8 7.89 7.8 7.8 -0.3 7.50 3 Fernando Huanacuni Mamani0.00 4

V24 Bah Cham Dao | Male / Female| 12-17
V24 1 Emilynn Moline F C: 12-17 VT5 7 6.75 6.95 7.1 6.75 0 6.90 3 Gold 1 Dellen Douglass 7.13 1

V24 2 Jacob Buckley M C: 12-17 VT5 7.05 7 7.01 7 6.85 0 7.00 2 Silver 1 Jacob Buckley 7.00 2

V24 3 Dellen Douglass M C: 12-17 VT5 7.1 7.2 7.05 7.15 7.15 0 7.13 1 Bronze 1 Emilynn Moline 6.90 3

V25 Bah Cham Dao | Male | 18-39
V25 1 Corey Evans M D: 18-39 VT5 7.5 7.7 7.76 7.6 7.6 0 7.63 3 Gold 1 Aravindan Sridharan7.76 1

V25 2 Daniel Triumbari M D: 18-39 VT5 7.75 7.8 7.87 7.7 7.72 0 7.76 2 Silver 1 Daniel Triumbari 7.76 2

V25 3 Aravindan Sridharan M D: 18-39 VT5 7.74 7.9 7.81 7.73 7.71 0 7.76 1 Bronze 1 Corey Evans 7.63 3

V26 Bah Cham Dao | Female | 18+
V26 1 Katrina Faucett F D: 18-39 VT5 7.4 7.5 7.62 7.68 7.5 0 7.54 2 Gold 1 Ayla Gordon 7.68 1

V26 2 Rebecca Stapleton F E: 40-59 VT5 7.45 7.4 7.64 7.6 7.4 0 7.48 3 Silver 1 Katrina Faucett 7.54 2

V26 3 Ayla Gordon F D: 18-39 VT5 7.55 7.65 7.78 7.7 7.7 0 7.68 1 Bronze 1 Rebecca Stapleton7.48 3

V27 Bah Cham Dao | Male | 40+
V27 1 Jeffrey Freeman M E: 40-59 VT5 7.75 7.85 7.7 7.7 7.6 0 7.72 3 Gold 1 Chi Kai Shum 7.76 1

V27 2 Dan Cazabon M E: 40-59 VT5 7.72 7.6 7.73 7.68 7.6 0 7.67 4 Silver 1 Jeevan Sekhar 7.72 2

V27 3 Richard Walsh M F: 60+ VT5 7.71 7.5 7.74 7.63 7.5 0 7.61 7 Bronze 3 Jeffrey Freeman 7.72 3

V27 4 Brad Ryan M E: 40-59 VT5 7.75 7.5 7.76 7.65 7.5 0 7.63 5 Dan Cazabon 7.67 4

V27 5 Stefan Mann M E: 40-59 VT5 7.76 7.4 7.83 7.64 7.45 0 7.62 6 Brad Ryan 7.63 5

V27 6 Chi Kai Shum M F: 60+ VT5 7.78 7.8 7.85 7.7 7.7 0 7.76 1 Stefan Mann 7.62 6
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V27 7 Jeevan Sekhar M E: 40-59 VT5 7.76 7.7 7.83 7.69 7.65 0 7.72 2 Richard Walsh 7.61 7

V27 8 James Enyeart M E: 40-59 VT5 7.7 7.38 7.72 7.6 7.4 0 7.57 8 James Enyeart 7.57 8

V28 Muk Yan Jong | Male and Female | 12-17
V28 1 Dellen Douglass M C: 12-17 VT6 6.9 6.75 6.9 6.98 6.8 0 6.87 4 Gold 1 Addison Ragsdale7.13 1

V28 2 Emilynn Moline F C: 12-17 VT6 7 6.8 6.85 7.2 6.75 0 6.88 3 Silver 1 Jacob Buckley 6.93 2

V28 3 Addison Ragsdale F C: 12-17 VT6 7.19 6.9 7 7.2 7.3 0 7.13 1 Bronze 1 Emilynn Moline 6.88 3

V28 4 Eesha Conikee F C: 12-17 VT6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 Dellen Douglass 6.87 4

V28 5 Jacob Buckley M C: 12-17 VT6 6.95 6.85 7 7 6.75 0 6.93 2 Eesha Conikee 0.00 5

V29 Muk Yan Jong | Male | 18-39
V29 1 Jakob Araujo M D: 18-39 VT6 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.75 0 7.70 1 Gold 1 Jakob Araujo 7.70 1

V29 2 Trevor Carniello M D: 18-39 VT6 7.4 7.75 7.3 7.33 7.5 0 7.41 4 Silver 1 Jonathan Fung 7.66 2

V29 3 Aravindan Sridharan M D: 18-39 VT6 7.4 7.65 7.5 7.2 7.3 0 7.40 5 Bronze 1 Corey Evans 7.65 3

V29 4 Jonathan Fung M D: 18-39 VT6 7.75 7.7 7.65 7.5 7.62 0 7.66 2 Trevor Carniello 7.41 4

V29 5 Corey Evans M D: 18-39 VT6 7.45 7.7 7.6 7.69 7.67 0 7.65 3 Aravindan Sridharan7.40 5

V30 Muk Yan Jong | Female | 18+
V26 1 Ayla Gordon F D: 18-39 VT5 7.55 7.5 7.5 7.35 7.6 0 7.52 1 Gold 1 Ayla Gordon 7.52 1

V30 2 Rebecca Stapleton F E: 40-59 VT6 7.4 7.35 7.4 7.1 7.35 0 7.37 4 Gold 1 Danielle Khairallah7.52 1

V30 3 Katrina Faucett F D: 18-39 VT6 7.35 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.57 0 7.44 3 Bronze 1 Katrina Faucett 7.44 3

V30 4 Rachael Putman F D: 18-39 VT6 7.33 7.1 7.35 7.2 7.35 0 7.29 5 Rebecca Stapleton7.37 4

V30 5 Danielle Khairallah F D: 18-39 VT6 7.6 7.3 7.55 7.4 7.65 0 7.52 1 Rachael Putman 7.29 5

V31 Muk Yan Jong | Male | 40+
V31 1 James Enyeart M E: 40-59 VT6 7.25 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.4 -0.1 7.22 6 Gold 1 Jeffrey Freeman 7.78 1

V31 2 Jeevan Sekhar M E: 40-59 VT6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.35 7.65 0 7.53 3 Silver 1 Chi Kai Shum 7.65 2

V31 3 Chi Kai Shum M F: 60+ VT6 7.55 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.7 0 7.65 2 Bronze 2 Jeevan Sekhar 7.53 3

V31 4 James Mercier M E: 40-59 VT6 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.25 7.4 0 7.40 5 Richard Walsh 7.45 4

V31 5 Richard Walsh M F: 60+ VT6 7.25 7.65 7.5 7.35 7.5 0 7.45 4 James Mercier 7.40 5

V31 6 Jeffrey Freeman M E: 40-59 VT6 7.8 7.75 7.8 7.65 7.8 0 7.78 1 James Enyeart 7.22 6


